
ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 1

2 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 2

3 Jokom Ribya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

4 Laa Talar M 04-May-97 2681 ANP 6

5 K. P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 12

6 D. Chandra Kumar M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

7 V. Gangadhara Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP 11

8 M. Kanishq M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

9 Dharmapuri Kranthi Kumar M 15-May-96 8806 AP PFQ

10 C. Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP 10

11 A. S. S. Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

12 C. Upendra M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

13 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR PFQ

14 Uday Rajan   M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

15 Shukla Sanyam M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG 4

16 Chhikara Ankit M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

17 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

18 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

19 Setia Aarush M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

20 Tayal Kushagra M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI PFQ

21 Sahdev Rishabh M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI 13

22 Arora Utkarsh M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

23 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

24 Sharma Saurabh M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

25 John Allen M 26-Mar-96 3820 KER WC

26 M. R. Arjun M 11-May-97 3204 KER

27 S. Bichu M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

28 S. Dhanush M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

29 Dileep Febin M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

30 Roy Naveen M 15-May-98 3798 KER WC

31 K. Viyola M 10-Nov-98 3780 KER

32 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 9

33 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

34 Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK 8

35 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

36 Sipani Sahil M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK 16

37 Shetty Chirag M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 5

39 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

40 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

41 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP 14

42 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

43 Raman Deep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

44 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

45 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

46 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

47 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP 3

48 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 2684 UP

49 Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

50 Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

51 Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 3272 UP 15

52 Joshi Bodhit M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

53 Sen Chirag M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

54 Rawat Kaustubh M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

55 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

56 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB 7
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Pathri Aditya Sri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

2 K. Akhileshwar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

3 R. Aneeth Kumar M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

4 K. R. K. Charith M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

5 D. Gopalakrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

6 K. Harinagu M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

7 K. Jagadeesh M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

8 B. S. K. Jaswanth M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

9 Shaik Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

10 M. Manoj M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

11 M. Mohit M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

12 M. Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

13 D. Raghunad Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

14 P. Rahul Kishor M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

15 K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

16 T. Sagar M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

17 A Sai Naga Koteswara M 04-May-97 6445 AP

18 G. Siva Sundar Sai M 19-Nov-99 5771 AP

19 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

20 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

21 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

22 Mayank Singh M 25-May-00 8409 CG

23 Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

24 Yash Yogi M 31-Aug-97 4383 CG

25 Vishal Verma M 19-Oct-96 7168 CHG

26 Kumar Dhruv M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

27 Deswal Gaurav M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

28 Khatri Kapil M 14-Aug-96 5599 DLI

29 Arora Mukul M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

30 Bhardwaj Naman M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

31 Patel Rahul M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

32 Kapoor Rohan M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

33 Sabharwal Sahej M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

34 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

35 Mayank Ahuja M 15-Oct-96 2899 HAR

36 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

37 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Rathee Prateek M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

39 Indraneel Sahu M 21-Sep-97 8054 HAR

40 Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

41 Lakshey Thakur M 26-Jun-98 733 HP

42 Joel . M 03-Apr-98 5642 KER

43 Mahadevan Adarsh M 11-Oct-96 3485 KER

44 Britto Amal M 27-Nov-96 3933 KER

45 M. R. Athul M 03-Jun-96 7253 KER

46 M. Dhanush V. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

47 Abraham Evaan John M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

48 Thomas Jacob M 10-Nov-01 4654 KER

49 Dayas John M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

50 John Joshin M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

51 George Kiran M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

52 K. Krishnanunni M 07-Jan-98 4027 KER

53 Ashlin Mathew Ks M 09-Feb-98 7498 KER

54 K. P. Nakul Mahesh M 31-May-97 3814 KER

55 M. V. Navaneeth M 19-Dec-96 3817 KER

56 Thomas Paul M 17-Nov-98 4655 KER

57 Sreejith S. M 25-Jul-98 3749 KER

58 K. Saikrishnan M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

59 Varghese Samuel M 07-Jul-98 7830 KER

60 S. Sandeep Kumar M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

61 S. Sankhaya M 24-Oct-97 3818 KER

62 Alan Sasidas M 24-Aug-96 3902 KER

63 Dileep Subin M 06-Aug-98 3759 KER

64 P. H. Vaishnav M 07-Nov-98 4795 KER

65 Abraham Yohaan M 16-Mar-96 3789 KER

66 Panikaveetil Mohamed Zakir M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

67 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

68 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

69 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

70 Kiran Kumar G. M 04-May-96 5841 KTK

71 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

72 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

73 Kiran M. M 09-Feb-96 5844 KTK

74 Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
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www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

76 Shankara Narayana M 01-Jun-97 6773 KTK

77 Arun Rai M 26-Aug-95 5838 KTK

78 Chethan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

79 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

80 Vaibhav Bisne M 26-Aug-97 4137 MAH

81 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

82 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

83 Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

84 Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

85 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

86 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

87 Tushar Singh M 04-Oct-96 3975 MAH

88 Shreyas Chaurishi M 14-Jun-97 8671 MP

89 Nilesh Choudhary M 16-Aug-96 7397 MP

90 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

91 Surendara Dodwal M 17-Dec-96 9444 MP

92 Ayush Kanungo M 22-Aug-96 7399 MP

93 Lovel Khanduja M 30-Apr-98 8504 MP

94 Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

95 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

96 Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 3232 MP

97 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

98 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

99 Sami Sheikh M 16-May-95 6299 MP

100 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

101 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

102 Amit Verma M 12-Mar-98 6660 MP

103 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

104 Vinayak Vyas M 03-Aug-97 5798 MP

105 Kabir Yadav M 19-Jun-97 7398 MP

106 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

107 Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

108 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

109 Raj Vishnu R. M 13-Jun-96 3500 TN

110 Abdul Rahuman M 04-Dec-96 9525 TN

111 Vinit Madavan S. M 27-May-96 3671 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Vishal Vasudevan M 03-Apr-97 9405 TN

113 Sanidhya Bandoont M 29-Mar-96 6741 UP

114 Deepak Mishra M 16-Apr-97 7404 UP

115 Arunanshu Patra M 16-Jun-98 4204 UP

116 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

117 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

118 Aditya Sagar Singh M 01-Dec-96 5593 UP

119 Sparsh Srivastava M 08-Jan-98 4191 UP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Shikhar Aggarwal M CHG

2 P.T. Amalraj M KER

3 K.S. Arjun M KER

4 Thejas Shivakumar M KER

5 Diwakar . M 15-Nov-96 TN- reserve

6 Manikandan R. M 16-Sep-96 TN- reserve
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Tomar Saurav M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI WDN

2 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH WDN

3 Akash Chauhan M 14-Aug-96 4456 MP WDN

4 Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN WDN

5 Godwin S. M 29-Dec-98 7345 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 AI 2

2 V. Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP 10

3 M. Krishna Priya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

4 G. Lakshmi F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

5 M. Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP 6

6 V. Pramada F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

7 Karani Pranali F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

8 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

9 R. Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP 15

10 P. Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

11 P. Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

12 K. Sri Krishna Priya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

13 D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 4

14 M. Tanishq F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

15 K. Vijayatha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP 3

16 G. Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

17 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

18 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

19 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG

20 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

21 Asija Gauri F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

22 Kanwal Kanika F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

23 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

24 Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA

25 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

26 Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

27 Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

28 Roy Ashna F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER WC

29 P. Cynda F 09-Dec-97 3826 KER WC

30 Mather Farha F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

31 J. K. Malvika F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER 8

32 A. J. Niranjana F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

33 Bose Shreya F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

34 K. P. Sruthi F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

35 Nair Vidhu F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

36 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK 13

37 Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

39 Priya Prakash F 17-Oct-96 3209 KTK PFQ

40 Arsheen Syed Saadath F 29-Apr-96 4609 KTK 7

41 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

42 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

43 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH 14

44 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH 16

45 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH

46 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

47 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

48 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH 5

49 Pardeshi Shriyanshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP 12

50 Anand Aditi F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

51 Singh Gargi F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

52 Kukreja Palak F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

53 Anshumita Srivastava F 14-Oct-97 4277 UP

54 Garg Kuhoo F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

55 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB 9

56 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB 11
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B. Archana F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

2 M. Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

3 A. Ayesha Nazneen F 07-Jul-97 3869 AP

4 D. Pooja F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

5 K. Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

6 K. Preethi F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

7 Mantri Ritu F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

8 O. Siri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

9 Ch. Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

10 Tanvi Shukla F 14-Feb-97 2940 CG

11 Ashwarya Yadu F 07-Jun-99 5788 CG

12 Dash Isha F 15-Dec-96 7679 DLI

13 Chhatwal Noor F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

14 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

15 P. Aswathi F 08-Jul-98 3907 KER

16 Silpa Balachandran F 23-Sep-97 7821 KER

17 P. J. B. Jeema F 22-Jan-96 3768 KER

18 Apsara M.S. F 23-May-98 7824 KER

19 Sruthy Manoj F 28-Mar-97 7827 KER

20 O. Monika F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

21 Meghana Kulkarni F 26-Jun-96 3806 KTK

22 Savita R. N. F 14-Dec-98 2852 KTK

23 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

24 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

25 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

26 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP

27 Sangeetha K. F 15-Apr-96 3669 TN

28 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

29 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN

30 Maheswari S. S. F 01-Nov-97 7915 TN

31 Sandhya T. F 15-Dec-97 6139 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rituparna Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB WDN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 3

Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI

2 K. P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 2

Laa Talar M 04-May-97 2681 ANP

3 D. Chandra Kumar M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

M. Kanishq M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

4 V. Gangadhara Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP 4

Shukla Sanyam M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

5 D. Gopalakrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

C. Upendra M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

6 Shaik Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

Jokom Ribya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

7 D. Raghunad Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

8 Chhikara Ankit M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG 6

Sipani Sahil M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

9 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

Vishal Verma M 19-Oct-96 7168 CHG

10 Setia Aarush M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

Kapoor Rohan M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

11 Bhardwaj Naman M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI PFQ

Rathee Prateek M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

12 Sahdev Rishabh M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI 7

Arora Utkarsh M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

13 Sharma Saurabh M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

A. S. S. Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

14 Mahadevan Adarsh M 11-Oct-96 3485 KER WC

Britto Amal M 27-Nov-96 3933 KER

15 M. R. Arjun M 11-May-97 3204 KER 5

Shetty Chirag M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

16 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK

Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

17 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH PFQ

Tushar Singh M 04-Oct-96 3975 MAH

18 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 3232 MP

19 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

20 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP

21 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 2684 UP

Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

22 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

23 Joshi Bodhit M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

S. Dhanush M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

24 Sen Chirag M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 8

C. Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 14          25-Jun-12 2:34:35 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Pathri Aditya Sri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

R. Aneeth Kumar M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

2 K. Akhileshwar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

M. Manoj M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

3 K. R. K. Charith M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

K. Jagadeesh M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

4 B. S. K. Jaswanth M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Dharmapuri Kranthi Kumar M 15-May-96 8806 AP

5 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

6 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

Uday Rajan   M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

7 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

8 Patel Rahul M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

Abraham Yohaan M 16-Mar-96 3789 KER

9 Mahant Hemin M 08-Dec-98 7853 GUJ

Ashlin Mathew Ks M 09-Feb-98 7498 KER

10 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

11 Joel . M 03-Apr-98 5642 KER

G. Devang M 03-Sep-99 3938 KER

12 John Allen M 26-Mar-96 3820 KER

M. V. Navaneeth M 19-Dec-96 3817 KER

13 S. K. Aswin Satheeshan M 01-May-96 3203 KER

S. Bichu M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

14 M. Dhanush V. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

Dileep Febin M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

15 John Joshin M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

K. Saikrishnan M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

16 K. P. Nakul Mahesh M 31-May-97 3814 KER

S. Sankhaya M 24-Oct-97 3818 KER

17 Roy Naveen M 15-May-98 3798 KER

Dileep Subin M 06-Aug-98 3759 KER

18 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

19 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          25-Jun-12 2:34:35 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Shankara Narayana M 01-Jun-97 6773 KTK

20 Kiran Kumar G. M 04-May-96 5841 KTK

Kiran M. M 09-Feb-96 5844 KTK

21 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK

22 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

23 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

24 Nilesh Choudhary M 16-Aug-96 7397 MP

Ayush Kanungo M 22-Aug-96 7399 MP

25 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

26 Surendara Dodwal M 17-Dec-96 9444 MP

Vinayak Vyas M 03-Aug-97 5798 MP

27 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

28 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

29 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

30 Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

Abdul Rahuman M 04-Dec-96 9525 TN

31 Raj Vishnu R. M 13-Jun-96 3500 TN

Vinit Madavan S. M 27-May-96 3671 TN

32 Sanidhya Bandoont M 29-Mar-96 6741 UP

Arunanshu Patra M 16-Jun-98 4204 UP

33 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

Sparsh Srivastava M 08-Jan-98 4191 UP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arora Mukul M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

Thejas Shivakumar M KER

2 P.T. Amalraj M KER

S. Sandeep Kumar M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

3 K.S. Arjun M KER

Dayas John M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

4 Manikandan R. M 16-Sep-96 TN- reserve

Vishal Vasudevan M 03-Apr-97 9405 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Kulkarni Abhishek Sanjay M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH

Raphel Sharon M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER

2 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH WDN

Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH

3 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN WDN

Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

4 Rawat Kaustubh M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

Tomar Saurav M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B. Archana F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

M. Tanishq F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

2 M. Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP 2

D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

3 V. Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP 7

Garg Kuhoo F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

4 M. Krishna Priya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

P. Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

5 G. Lakshmi F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

K. Preethi F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

6 D. Pooja F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

Ch. Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

7 V. Pramada F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP 6

K. Vijayatha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

8 Karani Pranali F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

Mantri Ritu F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

9 R. Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

P. Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

10 K. Sri Krishna Priya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

G. Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

11 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG 4

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

12 Akanshi Baliyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 DLI 8

Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

13 Dash Isha F 15-Dec-96 7679 DLI

Chhatwal Noor F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

14 Kanwal Kanika F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

Pardeshi Shriyanshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP

15 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

16 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

17 Roy Ashna F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

J. K. Malvika F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

18 N. Aswathi F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

Joju Nezz F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER

19 P. Aswathi F 08-Jul-98 3907 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

P. J. B. Jeema F 22-Jan-96 3768 KER

20 Silpa Balachandran F 23-Sep-97 7821 KER

Sruthy Manoj F 28-Mar-97 7827 KER

21 P. Cynda F 09-Dec-97 3826 KER

Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

22 Mather Farha F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER 1

K. P. Sruthi F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

23 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

24 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

25 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

26 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH

Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK

27 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 3

Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

28 Anand Aditi F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN 5

M. Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

29 Sangeetha K. F 15-Apr-96 3669 TN

Maheswari S. S. F 01-Nov-97 7915 TN

30 Singh Gargi F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

Nair Vidhu F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

31 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB

Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U17 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Anto Agna F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

M. H. Haritha F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 3

2 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 1

3 Jokom Ribya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

4 Laa Talar M 04-May-97 2681 ANP 12

5 S. Balu Mahendra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP 10

6 V. Gangadhara Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

7 C. Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP

8 M. Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

9 K. Sriteja M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP 11

10 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG 2

11 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG 4

12 Shukla Sanyam M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

13 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG

14 Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

15 Nikhil Raj M 02-Sep-95 6062 CHG

16 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

17 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG 9

18 Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG

19 Sharma Abhilash M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

20 Sahdev Rishabh M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

21 Aggarwal Tushar M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI

22 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

23 Rathee Ashish M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

24 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

25 George Arun M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER

26 Paul Aswin M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER WC

27 Mohammed Munawer M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER WC

28 S. Pranav M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

29 Raphel Sharon M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER 8

30 Prasad Shyam M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

31 R. Vishnu M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

32 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 16

33 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK

34 Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

35 Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

36 Sipani Sahil M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

37 Kulkarni Abhishek Sanjay M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 5

39 Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav M 23-Jul-94 2226 MAH

40 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

41 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH 7

42 Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH

43 Varun Sarode M 27-Jul-94 2379 MAH

44 Siddharath Thakur M 25-Jan-95 2870 MAH 15

45 Akash Chauhan M 14-Aug-96 4456 MP

46 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

47 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

48 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

49 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

50 Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 3272 UP 13

51 Sen Chirag M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 14

52 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

53 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB

54 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB

55 Rajdeep Mitra M 23-Nov-95 3283 WB

56 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB 6
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K. Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

2 Pathri Aditya Sri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

3 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

4 K. Akhileshwar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

5 Shanmuk Ananth M 18-Feb-95 9523 AP

6 R. Aneeth Kumar M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

7 K. R. K. Charith M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

8 D. Gopalakrishna Reddy M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

9 K. Harinagu M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

10 K. Jagadeesh M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

11 B. S. K. Jaswanth M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

12 M. Kanishq M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

13 Shaik Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

14 Dharmapuri Kranthi Kumar M 15-May-96 8806 AP

15 M. Manoj M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

16 M. Mohit M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

17 G. Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

18 M. Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

19 D. Raghunad Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

20 P. Rahul Kishor M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

21 B. Renuka Kiran Mouli M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

22 K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

23 T. Sagar M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

24 A Sai Naga Koteswara M 04-May-97 6445 AP

25 A. S. S. Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

26 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

27 C. Upendra M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

28 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

29 Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR

30 Akash Upadhyay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

31 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

32 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

33 Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

34 Chhikara Ankit M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

35 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

36 Ankush Rana M 03-Apr-94 7996 CHG

37 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Gupta Aakash M 18-Nov-94 6487 DLI

39 Setia Aarush M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

40 Gupta Aayush M 18-Nov-94 6488 DLI

41 Taneja Arpit M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

42 Sharma Deepanshu Kumar M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

43 Kumar Dhruv M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

44 Deswal Gaurav M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

45 Aziz Hamad M 07-Aug-94 3599 DLI

46 Khatri Kapil M 14-Aug-96 5599 DLI

47 Tayal Kushagra M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

48 Arora Mukul M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

49 Bhardwaj Naman M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

50 Dua Nishant M 06-Nov-94 7951 DLI

51 Arya Kumar Pranay M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

52 Patel Rahul M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

53 Kapoor Rohan M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

54 Sabharwal Sahej M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

55 Singh Sanjeet M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

56 Arora Utkarsh M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

57 Nain Yash M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI

58 Ravinder Kumar M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR

59 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

60 Mayank Ahuja M 15-Oct-96 2899 HAR

61 Mallik Ankit M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

62 Vaibhav Arora M 09-Mar-95 3347 HAR

63 Lokesh Bhayan M 31-Jul-94 7986 HAR

64 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

65 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR

66 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

67 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

68 Gaurav Malhan M 04-Nov-95 6224 HAR

69 Rathee Prateek M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

70 Rohit Rathee M 05-Jun-94 4438 HAR

71 Indraneel Sahu M 21-Sep-97 8054 HAR

72 Sharma Saurabh M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

73 Amit Sharma M 26-Jun-95 7985 HAR

74 Ankit Mahajan M 08-Aug-95 6474 J&K
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Binoy Adarsh M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

76 Mahadevan Adarsh M 11-Oct-96 3485 KER

77 John Allen M 26-Mar-96 3820 KER

78 Britto Amal M 27-Nov-96 3933 KER

79 J. Aravind Madhavan M 12-Oct-95 3936 KER

80 M. R. Athul M 03-Jun-96 7253 KER

81 S. Bichu M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

82 M. Dhanush V. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

83 S. Dhanush M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

84 Jishu Gopi M 06-Jun-95 7826 KER

85 John Joshin M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

86 K. Krishnanunni M 07-Jan-98 4027 KER

87 K. P. Nakul Mahesh M 31-May-97 3814 KER

88 M. V. Navaneeth M 19-Dec-96 3817 KER

89 R. S. Prejin M 08-Feb-95 3754 KER

90 K. Saikrishnan M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

91 S. Sandeep Kumar M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

92 V. J. Sanjay M 16-Apr-94 3930 KER

93 S. Sankhaya M 24-Oct-97 3818 KER

94 Alan Sasidas M 24-Aug-96 3902 KER

95 K. S. Vishnu M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

96 Abraham Yohaan M 16-Mar-96 3789 KER

97 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

98 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

99 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

100 Jabamani L. Clifford M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

101 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

102 Kiran Kumar G. M 04-May-96 5841 KTK

103 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

104 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

105 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

106 Kiran M. M 09-Feb-96 5844 KTK

107 Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK

108 Hemanth M.G. M 30-Nov-95 8004 KTK

109 Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

110 Shankara Narayana M 01-Jun-97 6773 KTK

111 Arun Rai M 26-Aug-95 5838 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Chethan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

113 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

114 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

115 Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

116 Purushottam Awate M 28-Oct-94 4310 MAH

117 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

118 Nandan Gajendragadkar M 21-Mar-95 4348 MAH

119 Manan Goenka M 29-Aug-94 4365 MAH

120 Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

121 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

122 Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

123 Ganesh Mahalle M 29-Aug-95 4311 MAH

124 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

125 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

126 Verma Arpit M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

127 Piyush Bobade M 18-Nov-95 4049 MP

128 Nilesh Choudhary M 16-Aug-96 7397 MP

129 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

130 Rohit Gupta M 15-Jun-94 6959 MP

131 Aman Jadhav M 11-May-94 7183 MP

132 Ayush Kanungo M 22-Aug-96 7399 MP

133 Lovel Khanduja M 30-Apr-98 8504 MP

134 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

135 Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

136 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

137 Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 3232 MP

138 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

139 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

140 Robin Rajpal M 10-Aug-95 7997 MP

141 Jairaj Singh Shaktawat M 06-Sep-95 5983 MP

142 Sami Sheikh M 16-May-95 6299 MP

143 Yash Soni M 06-Apr-97 7998 MP

144 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

145 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

146 Amit Verma M 12-Mar-98 6660 MP

147 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

148 Vinayak Vyas M 03-Aug-97 5798 MP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

149 Kabir Yadav M 19-Jun-97 7398 MP

150 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

151 Raman Deep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

152 Chhajer Shubh M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

153 Dhilip Kumar J. M 01-Jul-95 3664 TN

154 Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

155 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

156 Raj Vishnu R. M 13-Jun-96 3500 TN

157 Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

158 Yashwanth S. M 01-Aug-94 2784 TN

159 Kukreja Aditya M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

160 Ashutosh Bajpai M 18-Jul-94 6315 UP

161 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

162 Deepak Mishra M 16-Apr-97 7404 UP

163 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

164 Aditya Sagar Singh M 01-Dec-96 5593 UP

165 Azad Singh M 15-Aug-95 5733 UP

166 Sagar Bhanu Pratap M 04-Jun-94 5181 UTR

167 Joshi Bodhit M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

168 Rawat Kaustubh M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 P.T. Amalraj M KER

2 K.S. Arjun M KER

3 Akshay Gupta M MP - RESERVE

4 Prashant Barod M MP- RESERVE
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BS U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP

2 Kumar Manav M 22-Nov-93 7979 DLI

3 Tomar Saurav M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

4 Sankya Rao Sneha M 25-Jan-89 2649 KTK

5 Bhavin Bansal M 07-Jan-95 8805 MAH

6 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 AI 14

2 V. Harika F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

3 M. Krishna Priya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

4 M. Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP 15

5 Ch. Poornima F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP 13

6 V. Pramada F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP 11

7 Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

8 R. Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

9 P. Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

10 K. Sri Krishna Priya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

11 D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 4

12 K. Vijayatha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

13 G. Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 12

14 Deepali Gupta F 29-Dec-95 2954 CG

15 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

16 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

17 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

18 Asija Gauri F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

19 Chhabra Sanskriti F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

20 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

21 Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA

22 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

23 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

24 Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

25 Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ 5

26 Ekata Kalia F 12-Sep-94 3033 HAR

27 Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP 8

28 Anto Agna F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

29 J. K. Malvika F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER 16

30 Santhosh Meenakshi F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER WC

31 A. J. Niranjana F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

32 P. S. Sinymol F 12-May-95 3825 KER WC

33 Santhilal Sneha F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER 9

34 K. P. Sruthi F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

35 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

36 Unni Anagha F 04-Sep-94 2008 KTK

37 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH PFQ

39 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH

40 Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

41 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

42 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 7

43 Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

44 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 1

45 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 3

46 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

47 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH 10

48 Pardeshi Shriyanshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP

49 Anand Aditi F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

50 Singh Gargi F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

51 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP 6

52 Garg Kuhoo F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

53 Nagarkoti Smirti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

54 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB

55 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB

56 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 B. Archana F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

2 M. Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

3 A. Ayesha Nazneen F 07-Jul-97 3869 AP

4 G. Lakshmi F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

5 M Navya Rao F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

6 D. Pooja F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

7 Karani Pranali F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

8 K. Pranavi Reddy F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

9 K. Preethi F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

10 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

11 Mantri Ritu F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

12 K. Sai Sree Divya F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

13 Y. Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

14 O. Siri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

15 P. Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

16 M. Tanishq F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

17 P. Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

18 Juhi Dewangan F 25-May-94 2232 CG

19 Tanvi Shukla F 14-Feb-97 2940 CG

20 Ashwarya Yadu F 07-Jun-99 5788 CG

21 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG

22 Dash Isha F 15-Dec-96 7679 DLI

23 Chhatwal Noor F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

24 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

25 Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

26 Imam Insha F 17-Nov-94 1849 JAR

27 Nandan Anjitha F 10-Oct-98 6547 KER

28 K. Anoosha F 02-Oct-94 2188 KER

29 Roy Ashna F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

30 N. Aswathi F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

31 P. Aswathi F 08-Jul-98 3907 KER

32 Roy Chippy F 03-Dec-95 3935 KER

33 P. Cynda F 09-Dec-97 3826 KER

34 M. H. Haritha F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

35 P. J. B. Jeema F 22-Jan-96 3768 KER

36 O. Monika F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

37 Joju Nezz F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

39 Nair Vidhu F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

40 Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK

41 Meghana Kulkarni F 26-Jun-96 3806 KTK

42 Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

43 Krishnan Parvathi S. F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

44 Priya Prakash F 17-Oct-96 3209 KTK

45 Savita R. N. F 14-Dec-98 2852 KTK

46 Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK

47 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

48 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

49 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

50 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

51 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

52 Samiksha Singh F 18-Aug-94 4095 MP

53 Sangeetha K. F 15-Apr-96 3669 TN

54 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

55 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN

56 Sandhya T. F 15-Dec-97 6139 TN

57 Kukreja Palak F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

58 Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP

59 Rupsa Ghosh F 23-Jul-95 2973 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GS U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sraddha Tiwari F 23-Sep-94 7322 UP

2 Rituparna Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB WDN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K. Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

Y. Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

2 G. Akhilesh Kumar M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

M. Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

3 K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 2

D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

4 K. P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

Ch. Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

5 B. Renuka Kiran Mouli M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

6 M. Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

Ch. Poornima F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

7 Shukla Sanyam M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

Chhabra Sanskriti F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

8 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

9 Ravinder Kumar M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR

Chhatwal Noor F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

10 Rathee Ashish M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

Asija Gauri F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

11 Binoy Adarsh M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

K. P. Sruthi F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

12 S. K. Aswin Satheeshan M 01-May-96 3203 KER

Aswathi S. F 26-Sep-94 3767 KER

13 Jishu Gopi M 06-Jun-95 7826 KER

Sruthy Manoj F 28-Mar-97 7827 KER

14 S. Pranav M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER 1

M. H. Haritha F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

15 Raphel Sharon M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER 3

Mather Farha F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

16 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

Savita R. N. F 14-Dec-98 2852 KTK

17 Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

Krishnan Parvathi S. F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

18 Kulkarni Abhishek Sanjay M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH 4

Santhilal Sneha F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

19 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

20 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

21 Kukreja Aditya M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

Kukreja Palak F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

22 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

Singh Gargi F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

23 Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP

Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB

24 Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

Sharma Saruni F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

25 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB

Nagarkoti Smirti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Manikandan R. M 16-Sep-96 TN- reserve

Jahnavi . F 28-Jul-97 TN- reserve
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 K. Aditya Kiran M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP 7

B. Renuka Kiran Mouli M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

2 K. P. Chaitanya M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 1

K. Chaitanya Reddy M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP

3 D. Chandra Kumar M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

M. Kanishq M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

4 V. Gangadhara Rao M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

Shukla Sanyam M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

5 M. Sai Tanuj M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP 4

K. Sriteja M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP

6 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG 2

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

7 Komal M 24-Mar-96 6119 CHG

Robin M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

8 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG

9 Taneja Arpit M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

Verma Arpit M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

10 Aziz Hamad M 07-Aug-94 3599 DLI

Chhajer Shubh M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

11 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

12 Rathee Ashish M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

13 Binoy Adarsh M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Paul Aswin M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

14 Mahadevan Adarsh M 11-Oct-96 3485 KER WC

Britto Amal M 27-Nov-96 3933 KER

15 M. R. Arjun M 11-May-97 3204 KER

Shetty Chirag M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

16 George Arun M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 5

S. Pranav M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

17 Mohammed Munawer M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER

R. Vishnu M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

18 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK

Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

19 Kulkarni Abhishek Sanjay M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH 3
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Raphel Sharon M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER

20 Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH 6

Prasad Shyam M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

21 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG

22 Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP

Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

23 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB 8

Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB

24 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB

Rajdeep Mitra M 23-Nov-95 3283 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Jokom Ribya M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

C. Upendra M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

2 Pathri Aditya Sri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

R. Aneeth Kumar M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

3 K. Akhileshwar Reddy M 20-May-97 6529 AP

M. Manoj M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

4 S. Balu Mahendra M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

5 K. R. K. Charith M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

K. Jagadeesh M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

6 B. S. K. Jaswanth M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Dharmapuri Kranthi Kumar M 15-May-96 8806 AP

7 Shaik Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

G. Narender M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

8 D. Raghunad Sai M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

K. Revanth M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

9 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

10 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

Uday Rajan   M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

11 Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR

Akash Upadhyay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

12 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

13 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

14 Chhikara Ankit M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

Nain Yash M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI

15 Gupta Aakash M 18-Nov-94 6487 DLI

Gupta Aayush M 18-Nov-94 6488 DLI

16 Setia Aarush M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

Kapoor Rohan M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

17 Sharma Abhilash M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

Aggarwal Tushar M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI

18 Kumar Dhruv M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

Arya Kumar Pranay M 21-Oct-95 2926 DLI

19 Bhardwaj Naman M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Rathee Prateek M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

20 Patel Rahul M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

Abraham Yohaan M 16-Mar-96 3789 KER

21 Sahdev Rishabh M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

Arora Utkarsh M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

22 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

Gaurav Malhan M 04-Nov-95 6224 HAR

23 Mayank Ahuja M 15-Oct-96 2899 HAR

Vaibhav Arora M 09-Mar-95 3347 HAR

24 Mallik Ankit M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

Singh Sanjeet M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

25 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

26 Sharma Saurabh M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

A. S. S. Siril Varma M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

27 John Allen M 26-Mar-96 3820 KER

M. V. Navaneeth M 19-Dec-96 3817 KER

28 J. Aravind Madhavan M 12-Oct-95 3936 KER

K. S. Vishnu M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

29 S. K. Aswin Satheeshan M 01-May-96 3203 KER

S. Bichu M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

30 M. R. Athul M 03-Jun-96 7253 KER

R. S. Prejin M 08-Feb-95 3754 KER

31 M. Dhanush V. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

Dileep Febin M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

32 John Joshin M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

K. Saikrishnan M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

33 K. P. Nakul Mahesh M 31-May-97 3814 KER

S. Sankhaya M 24-Oct-97 3818 KER

34 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK

Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

35 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

36 Jabamani L. Clifford M 25-May-95 6892 KTK

Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

37 Kiran Kumar G. M 04-May-96 5841 KTK

Kiran M. M 09-Feb-96 5844 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK

39 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Chethan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

40 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

Tushar Singh M 04-Oct-96 3975 MAH

41 Nandan Gajendragadkar M 21-Mar-95 4348 MAH

Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

42 Manan Goenka M 29-Aug-94 4365 MAH

Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH

43 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

44 Piyush Bobade M 18-Nov-95 4049 MP

Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 3232 MP

45 Nilesh Choudhary M 16-Aug-96 7397 MP

Aman Jadhav M 11-May-94 7183 MP

46 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

47 Ayush Kanungo M 22-Aug-96 7399 MP

Kabir Yadav M 19-Jun-97 7398 MP

48 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

49 Jairaj Singh Shaktawat M 06-Sep-95 5983 MP

Amit Sharma M 26-Jun-95 7985 HAR

50 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

51 Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

Abdul Rahuman M 04-Dec-96 9525 TN

52 Raj Vishnu R. M 13-Jun-96 3500 TN

Vinit Madavan S. M 27-May-96 3671 TN

53 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

54 Kukreja Aditya M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

M. Nikhil Reddy M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

55 Sen Chirag M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

C. Rahul Yadav M 03-May-98 1461 AP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 P.T. Amalraj M KER

S. Sandeep Kumar M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

2 K.S. Arjun M KER

Dayas John M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of BD U19 - Exclude

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Kumar Manav M 22-Nov-93 7979 DLI

Dua Nishant M 06-Nov-94 7951 DLI

2 Purushottam Awate M 28-Oct-94 4310 MAH

Bhavin Bansal M 07-Jan-95 8805 MAH

3 Rawat Kaustubh M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

Tomar Saurav M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 M. Archana F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP 7

D. Sudha Kalyani F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

2 M. Pooja F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP 6

Ch. Poornima F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

3 V. Pramada F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

K. Vijayatha F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

4 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP 4

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

5 R. Santoshi Hasini F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

P. Sonika Sai F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

6 K. Sri Krishna Priya F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

G. Vrushali F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

7 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

8 Chhabra Sanskriti F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

Nagarkoti Smirti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

9 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

10 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ 8

Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

11 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

Ekata Kalia F 12-Sep-94 3033 HAR

12 Anto Agna F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER 1

M. H. Haritha F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

13 K. Anoosha F 02-Oct-94 2188 KER

Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

14 Mather Farha F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER 2

K. P. Sruthi F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

15 P. Keerthana Nair F 22-Jul-95 3777 KER WC

Santhosh Meenakshi F 07-Oct-95 6460 KER

16 J. K. Malvika F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

A. J. Niranjana F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

17 Unni Anagha F 04-Sep-94 2008 KTK

Malavika Mathen F 03-Sep-94 3797 KTK

18 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

Devika Ravindra F 26-Jan-95 2827 KTK

19 Krishnan Parvathi S. F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 46          25-Jun-12 2:34:36 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

P. S. Sinymol F 12-May-95 3825 KER

20 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 3

Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

21 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 5

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

22 Singh Gargi F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

Nair Vidhu F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

23 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB

Sharma Saruni F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

24 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB

Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 M. Krishna Priya F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

P. Sreya F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

2 G. Lakshmi F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

K. Preethi F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

3 M Navya Rao F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

K. Sai Sree Divya F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

4 D. Pooja F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

Ch. Uttejitha Rao F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

5 O. Siri Chandana F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

P. Tejasree F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

6 Juhi Dewangan F 25-May-94 2232 CG

Deepali Gupta F 29-Dec-95 2954 CG

7 Dash Isha F 15-Dec-96 7679 DLI

Chhatwal Noor F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

8 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

9 Doshi Rahi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

10 N. Aswathi F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

Joju Nezz F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER

11 P. Aswathi F 08-Jul-98 3907 KER

P. J. B. Jeema F 22-Jan-96 3768 KER

12 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

13 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

14 Sangeetha K. F 15-Apr-96 3669 TN

Maheswari S. S. F 01-Nov-97 7915 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - ERNAKULAM
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve List

Date

02 - 07 Jul 2012
City, Country

KOCHI, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Y. Shaleni F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP
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